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Metro Birmingham JV Meet #1 2021 - 3/3/2021

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vestavia Hil NT25 Katigbak, Ariella _________1

Homewood HS NT363 Giffin, Lily _________2

Vestavia Hil 20.9121 Huntley, Avery _________3

Vestavia Hil 17.98364 Graffeo, Erin _________4

Helena High 19.35365 Irungu, Muringo _________5

Mountain Bro NT41 Pankey, Lucy _________6

Mountain Bro NT30 Martin, Mae _________7

Mountain Bro NT15 Finch, Anne Lawson _________8

Event  207   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro NT367 Horn, Anderson _________2

Vestavia Hil NT370 Wilson, Andrew _________3

Pelham NT369 Watts, Marshall _________4

Hoover NT368 Page, Garrett _________5

Thompson NT366 Franklin, Bradley _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Homewood HS NT87 Evans, Andrew _________3

Homewood HS NT157 Taylor, Corgan _________4

Homewood HS NT109 Iyer, Vikram _________5

Mountain Bro NT293 Finch, Wells _________6

Event  120   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTLeeds _________2

NTPelham _________3

55.00Mountain Bro _________4

NTThompson _________5

NTHoover _________6

Event  220   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTLeeds _________2

44.93Pelham _________3

B NTPelham _________4

C NTPelham _________5

NTSpain Park _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NTThompson _________3

NTHoover _________4

NTMountain Bro _________5

B NTHoover _________6

Event  105   Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro 5:25.80347 Walker, Gracie _________1

Mountain Bro 5:36.00256 Lichty, Anne _________2

Mountain Bro 5:45.00236 Averyt, Virginia _________3

Vestavia Hil 5:57.60261 Patton, Margaret _________4

Mountain Bro 6:00.00248 Colgate, Lizzi _________5

Mountain Bro 6:10.00251 Estes, Alice _________6

Vestavia Hil 6:10.00262 Pearson, Catherine _________7

Vestavia Hil 6:10.00252 Gannon, Anna Claire _________8

Vestavia Hil 6:10.00255 Hjelmeland, Angela _________9

Vestavia Hil 6:10.00272 Wende, Kaitlyn _________10

Mountain Bro 6:10.67245 Cobbs, Ivy _________11

Mountain Bro 6:12.00254 Hannon, Blayne _________12

Mountain Bro 6:17.66241 Bodnar, Isabella _________13

Mountain Bro 6:20.71237 Barlow, Kate _________14

Hoover 6:24.89342 Latham, Emmie _________15

Hoover 6:28.19243 Carter, Katheryn _________16

Hoover 6:29.06344 Pate, Loren _________17

Vestavia Hil 6:30.00253 Gannon, Elizabeth _________18

Vestavia Hil 6:35.92263 Precise, Abby _________19

Mountain Bro 6:37.27266 Searcy, Parker Kate _________20

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Spain Park 6:41.16199 Browder, Laney _________1

Hoover 6:41.95341 Knerr, Emily _________2

Pelham 6:43.47338 Bass, Gabrielle _________3

Pelham 6:47.16339 Galloway, Annika _________4

Thompson 6:47.41268 Sharman, Nancy Kay _________5

Thompson 6:51.09269 Sherman, Kaitlyn _________6

Thompson 6:52.34264 Ragland, Soapie _________7

Hoover 6:52.44337 Anderson, Georgia _________8

Mountain Bro 6:53.88249 Comini, Olivia _________9

Helena High 7:00.38346 Ranson, Samantha _________10

Spain Park 7:15.28267 Serio, Madalyn _________11

Mountain Bro NT265 Sandner, Elizabeth _________12

Mountain Bro NT242 Byers, Lulu _________13

Spain Park NT200 Finnocchiaro, Chloe _________14

Mountain Bro NT244 Clark, Lauren _________15

Thompson NT246 Cofield, Josie _________16

Pelham NT345 Radford, Emma Reid _________17

Pelham NT343 Leftwich, Mikayla _________18

Spain Park NT271 Toone, Analise _________19

Thompson NT238 Benz, Addison _________20

Thompson NT270 Takemori, Dani _________21

Mountain Bro NT259 Mutert, Marlea _________22

Thompson NT239 Bishop, Carla _________23

Hoover NT340 Harding-Smith, Lauren _________24
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Metro Birmingham JV Meet #1 2021 - 3/3/2021

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
John Carroll 4:37.35308 Langley, Arthur _________1

Hoover 4:46.57306 Lamb, Zachary _________2

Spain Park 4:50.00277 Bishop, Garrett _________3

Spain Park 4:55.33209 Busby, Carter _________4

Hoover 4:56.03211 Cooper, Zachary _________5

Spain Park 5:02.59281 Brownlee, JT _________6

Hoover 5:04.12291 Elsea, Cole _________7

Hoover 5:04.71303 Joseph, Chase _________8

Mountain Bro 5:05.00330 Webb, Austen _________9

Hoover 5:06.13335 Winter, Harrison _________10

Hoover 5:06.97295 Gilstrap, Julian _________11

Hoover 5:07.35314 Nelson, Jacob _________12

Hoover 5:08.10351 Edwards, Trent _________13

Mountain Bro 5:09.71327 Vaughan, Charles _________14

Thompson 5:10.00302 Hurwitz, Roman _________15

Thompson 5:11.00279 Bobo, Walker _________16

Hoover 5:11.83353 Hao, Thomas _________17

Mountain Bro 5:14.37315 Pelekis, George _________18

Thompson 5:20.00297 Griffeth, Donny _________19

Thompson 5:20.00318 Robinson, Doster _________20

Vestavia Hil 5:21.00357 Moreland, Charlton _________21

Vestavia Hil 5:21.00362 Williams, Wyatt _________22

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hoover 5:21.97355 King, Gray _________1

Thompson 5:22.00298 Gutierrez, Christopher _________2

Mountain Bro 5:25.00360 Russell, Denton _________3

Spain Park 5:26.40313 Moore, Zach _________4

Mountain Bro 5:27.34310 Lloyd, Branum _________5

Spain Park 5:27.59278 Bishop, Patrick _________6

Mountain Bro 5:28.44312 Miklic, Brooks _________7

Mountain Bro 5:30.00290 Debruge, Marc _________8

Mountain Bro 5:35.00326 Trucks, Gann _________9

Mountain Bro 5:39.34288 Daley, Tommy _________10

Thompson 5:39.79311 Lopez, Elmer _________11

Spain Park 5:40.48331 Whetstone, Bates _________12

Thompson 5:42.00329 Vegter, Zachary _________13

Vestavia Hil 5:45.00359 Patton, Thomas _________14

Thompson 5:46.79283 Burton, Thomas _________15

Thompson 5:48.00336 Zito, Nick _________16

Thompson 5:48.11328 Vegter, Nicholas _________17

Mountain Bro 5:49.47276 Avery, Jackson _________18

Mountain Bro 5:51.92319 Rouleau, Carson _________19

Thompson 5:53.00332 White, Logan _________20

Helena High 5:54.07356 Malec, Zack _________21

Thompson 5:56.00285 Carter, Tate _________22

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hoover 6:11.03299 Hernandez, Nick _________1

Thompson 6:31.77289 Datka, Ryan _________2

Pelham NT350 Banks, Shane _________3

Spain Park NT275 Arriagada, Aiden _________4

Hoover NT321 Simmons, Brant _________5

Leeds NT107 Hunter, Jeremiah _________6

Hoover NT361 Shamburger, Braden _________7

Mountain Bro NT325 Stringfellow, William _________8

Hoover NT320 Seewald, Aaron _________9

Pelham NT349 Bamberg, Nicholas _________10

Spain Park NT300 Higginbotham, Weston _________11

Leeds NT358 Orrick, Caden _________12

Spain Park NT292 Farrington, Robert _________13

Hoover NT352 Grant, Brooks _________14

Hoover NT301 Horne, Kemp _________15

Mountain Bro NT473 Burgess, Brody _________16

Hoover NT348 Bain, Malachi _________17

Hoover NT296 Glugla, Vaughn _________18

Spain Park NT233 Sauder, Kayden _________19

Pelham NT224 Milling, Carter _________20

Spain Park NT305 Kizzire, Cage _________21

Hoover NT354 Kasuba, Andrew _________22

Hoover NT323 Stephens, Tucker _________23

Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Spain Park 1:13.65199 Browder, Laney _________2

Homewood HS 1:11.20175 Pichardo-Njenga, Polly _________3

Vestavia Hil 1:05.0024 Johnson, Destinee _________4

Homewood HS 1:09.34171 Diallo, Ramatoulaye _________5

Mountain Bro 1:13.39207 Young, Stella _________6

Thompson 1:14.28176 Scott, Cynthia _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Spain Park NT23 Jackson, Loren _________2

Spain Park NT200 Finnocchiaro, Chloe _________3

Leeds 1:19.08206 Underhill, Lily _________4

John Carroll 1:30.45205 Stephen, Shanley _________5

Mountain Bro NT202 Pelekis, Margaret _________6

Hoover NT203 Perez, Kenia _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mountain Bro NT201 Kent, Callie _________2

Thompson NT178 Williams, Markia _________3

Thompson NT170 Bennett, Kaniya _________4

Helena High NT198 Bishop, Emery _________5

Hoover NT204 Ridgeway, Katie _________6
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Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro 56.46180 Bass, Cole _________1

Mountain Bro 55.70220 Leedy, K J _________2

Mountain Bro 55.62196 Sproule, Robert _________3

Thompson 54.74191 O'Rear, Conner _________4

Hoover 58.76214 Halcomb, Chase _________5

Mountain Bro 55.69228 Phillips, Henry _________6

Vestavia Hil 1:01.8066 Anderson, Dylan _________7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Spain Park 59.68142 Rios-Ortiz, Angel _________1

Spain Park 58.89209 Busby, Carter _________2

Spain Park 57.41163 Walls, Stopher _________3

Mountain Bro 56.60225 Morano, Spence _________4

Mountain Bro 56.80188 Knott, Miller _________5

Pelham 58.35231 Pukstys, Lukas _________6

Vestavia Hil 59.00217 Howard, David _________7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Vestavia Hil 1:02.0067 Arendall, William _________1

Spain Park 1:01.5782 Crenshaw, Jaydun _________2

Spain Park 1:00.4791 Ford, Larry _________3

Vestavia Hil 1:00.00232 Ross, Jordan _________4

Mountain Bro 1:00.00208 Barlow, Luke _________5

Thompson 1:01.34221 Long, Owen _________6

Leeds 1:01.68218 Jones, mekhi _________7

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Homewood HS NT192 Patterson, Jermald _________1

Spain Park NT75 Brock, Grayson _________2

Leeds 1:07.21215 Henderson, Kavion _________3

Spain Park 1:03.30229 Prolsdorfer, Chris _________4

Homewood HS 1:04.52160 Viator, Jake _________5

Pelham 1:17.65227 Parker, Steven _________6

Hoover NT226 Oden, Jordan _________7

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Spain Park NT213 Hagglund, Jack _________1

Leeds NT223 Middlebrook, Ray _________2

Pelham NT210 Carter, Jordan _________3

Thompson NT222 McClain, Bradley _________4

Thompson NT189 Maddox, Marty _________5

Spain Park NT234 Turner, Maurice _________6

Hoover NT212 Davis, Teagan _________7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Spain Park NT72 Bayne, Aiden _________1

Thompson NT113 Johnson, Tyler _________2

Spain Park NT104 Holston, Robert _________3

Thompson NT183 Gray, Tyler _________4

Spain Park NT235 Vice, Wesley _________5

Spain Park NT233 Sauder, Kayden _________6

Thompson NT181 Bobo, DeMonte _________7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Hoover NT211 Cooper, Zachary _________1

Thompson NT187 Jones, Cameron _________2

Pelham NT224 Milling, Carter _________3

Thompson NT219 King, Ian _________4

Pelham NT216 Horton, Jacob _________5

Spain Park NT153 Smith, Alex _________6

Spain Park NT230 Prolsdorfer, Elliot _________7

Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Vestavia Hil 15.8859 Williams, Anna Grace _________1

Mountain Bro 15.4943 Pate, Stella _________2

Pelham 14.8519 Hicks, Tiara _________3

Helena High 13.9637 North, Tori _________4

Leeds 14.2132 McGee, Jazmyn _________5

Mountain Bro 15.4628 Lewis, Cate _________6

Vestavia Hil 15.6617 Gardner, Kathleen _________7

Vestavia Hil 16.0322 Jackson, Laura _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Vestavia Hil NT58 White, Ella _________1

Mountain Bro NT15 Finch, Anne Lawson _________2

Pelham 17.2035 Mugovero, Alexia _________3

Vestavia Hil 16.105 Arnold, Georgia _________4

Vestavia Hil 16.1554 Taylor, Caroline _________5

Pelham NT27 Lankford, Morgan _________6

Mountain Bro NT56 Walker, Sarah Francis _________7

Spain Park NT23 Jackson, Loren _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NT36 Murdock, Anabelle _________1

Thompson NT11 Clayton, Lauren _________2

Pelham NT29 Lowery, Lexi _________3

Leeds NT33 McKinney, Paige _________4

Vestavia Hil NT39 Owens, Claire _________5

Homewood HS NT1 Anderson, Alina _________6

Mountain Bro NT7 Baynes, Mary Carleton _________7

Thompson NT6 Baldwin, Gracie _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Homewood HS NT60 Williams, Edison _________1

Vestavia Hil NT64 Wright, Addison _________2

Mountain Bro NT38 Orr, Lana Jane _________3

Mountain Bro NT2 Andrews, Eva _________4

Mountain Bro NT31 McCaulety, Lea _________5

Hoover NT62 Wilson, Alyssa _________6

Vestavia Hil NT3 Appleby, Lauren _________7

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Thompson NT57 Wamutitu, Anne _________1

Mountain Bro NT41 Pankey, Lucy _________2

Homewood HS NT49 Snow, Brooklyn _________3

Hoover NT46 Reeves, Shaniya _________4

Homewood HS NT18 Hanson, Sofia _________5

Vestavia Hil NT10 Cheek, Dana _________6

Mountain Bro NT47 Rhodes, Sophie Grace _________7
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Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Helena High NT4 Arnold, Cameron _________1

Vestavia Hil NT25 Katigbak, Ariella _________2

Mountain Bro NT26 Kumar, Savanah _________3

Mountain Bro NT53 Suttles, Ella _________4

Pelham NT44 Peterson, Caley _________5

Homewood HS NT61 Williams, Edriana _________6

Mountain Bro NT34 McMillan, Kate _________7

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Homewood HS NT40 Paige, Karmen _________1

Mountain Bro NT48 Sherman, Emily _________2

Mountain Bro NT50 Stewart, Samantha _________3

Vestavia Hil NT24 Johnson, Destinee _________4

Homewood HS NT14 Dixon, Michael-Anne _________5

Vestavia Hil NT472 Saia, Abigail _________6

Vestavia Hil NT13 Crane, Emory _________7

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Thompson NT52 Sturgill, Monica _________1

Mountain Bro NT20 Holt, Livy _________2

Homewood HS NT55 Theos, Lauren _________3

Mountain Bro NT30 Martin, Mae _________4

Mountain Bro NT16 Freeman, Madeline _________5

Mountain Bro NT8 Branyon, Kathrine Bibb _________6

Pelham NT51 Studdard, Emma _________7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NT45 Petras, Estelle _________2

Vestavia Hil NT63 Woodham, Elizabeth _________3

Mountain Bro NT42 Parnell, Avery _________4

Hoover NT12 Cockrell, Destiny _________5

Vestavia Hil NT9 Caballero, Victoria _________6

Vestavia Hil NT21 Huntley, Avery _________7

Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Hoover 12.60117 Law, Darius _________1

Vestavia Hil 12.3584 Culhane, Jack _________2

Spain Park 12.0688 Farris, Zamir _________3

Hoover 11.50144 Ruffin, Khaalid _________4

Leeds 12.0086 Douglas, Christian _________5

Spain Park 12.3391 Ford, Larry _________6

Vestavia Hil 12.50145 Seitz, Charles _________7

Spain Park 12.65142 Rios-Ortiz, Angel _________8

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Homewood HS 13.0194 Gaines, Jamaal _________1

Homewood HS 12.92152 Sims, Connor _________2

Pelham 12.80110 Johnson, Christian _________3

Spain Park 12.7182 Crenshaw, Jaydun _________4

Homewood HS 12.72150 Shorter, Jeremiah _________5

Spain Park 12.8974 Bibbins, Jaylen _________6

Mountain Bro 12.9378 Cater, Massey _________7

Homewood HS 13.07151 Sims, Bryce _________8

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Pelham 13.77133 Parker, Cameron _________1

Homewood HS 13.43155 Sokell, Michael _________2

Leeds 13.27107 Hunter, Jeremiah _________3

Leeds 13.25168 Yelverton, Remetrius _________4

Thompson 13.25159 Thompson, Matthew _________5

Pelham 13.40102 Hill, Ethan _________6

Homewood HS 13.51160 Viator, Jake _________7

Vestavia Hil NT93 Freeman, Eli _________8

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Helena High NT106 Hughes, Kellen _________1

Mountain Bro NT105 Holt, Ward _________2

Vestavia Hil NT73 Bean, Gibson _________3

Homewood HS NT158 Taylor, Julian _________4

Mountain Bro NT136 Petrey, Coleman _________5

Vestavia Hil NT121 Marshall, Brenden _________6

Spain Park NT153 Smith, Alex _________7

Pelham NT76 Burns, Jeremiah _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Helena High NT111 Johnson, Jacob _________1

Vestavia Hil NT120 Macknally, Jack _________2

Homewood HS NT115 Kiwoi, Jordan _________3

Hoover NT79 Chaney, Dominic _________4

Vestavia Hil NT122 McDougal, Owen _________5

Vestavia Hil NT134 Pate, Ashton _________6

Hoover NT164 Ware, Logan _________7

Pelham NT81 Crenshaw, Devon _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Homewood HS NT87 Evans, Andrew _________1

Vestavia Hil NT119 Lucassen, Andrew _________2

Vestavia Hil NT118 Littlejohn, Troy _________3

Homewood HS NT161 Vlachos, Cole _________4

Pelham NT97 Griffin, Kesean _________5

Pelham NT131 Olivet, Kai _________6

Pelham NT123 McGough, William _________7

Vestavia Hil NT148 Sheppard, Lee _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Homewood HS NT85 Delk, Holden _________1

Homewood HS NT95 Galloway, Cohen _________2

Vestavia Hil NT68 Arnold, Sawyer _________3

Pelham NT100 Hayes, Jayden _________4

Pelham NT125 Meredith, Hayden _________5

Homewood HS NT92 Fortson, Camron _________6

Vestavia Hil NT124 Mcinnis, Tanner _________7

Spain Park NT163 Walls, Stopher _________8

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Vestavia Hil NT67 Arendall, William _________1

Mountain Bro NT90 Forbus, Camp _________2

Mountain Bro NT137 Popescu, Felix _________3

Vestavia Hil NT96 Gardner, Walker _________4

Vestavia Hil NT101 Higginbotham, Luke _________5

Spain Park NT72 Bayne, Aiden _________6

Vestavia Hil NT162 Wade, Ben _________7
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Section   9 of  14   Finals...(Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Hoover NT83 Crowder, Charles _________1

Mountain Bro NT149 Short, Jackson _________2

Mountain Bro NT138 Popescu, Luca _________3

Homewood HS NT112 Johnson, Maurice _________4

Vestavia Hil NT169 Zeidler, Anthony _________5

Vestavia Hil NT146 Sharp, Gentry _________6

Hoover NT139 Price, Ian _________7

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Homewood HS NT77 Camara, Muhammad _________1

Vestavia Hil NT89 Fogarty, Owen _________2

Hoover NT135 Pate, Collin _________3

Hoover NT165 Wilburn, Christopher _________4

Helena High NT128 Morris, Troy _________5

Vestavia Hil NT70 Barry, Connor _________6

Leeds NT143 Ruff, Joshua _________7

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Homewood HS NT65 Allen, Elliott _________1

Vestavia Hil NT116 Lalani, Armaan _________2

Homewood HS NT129 Myers, Nicholas _________3

Vestavia Hil NT167 Williamson, John Clark _________4

Spain Park NT104 Holston, Robert _________5

Vestavia Hil NT108 Hurst, Robin _________6

Mountain Bro NT69 Baltz, Max _________7

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Pelham NT80 Cooper, AJ _________1

Homewood HS NT109 Iyer, Vikram _________2

Vestavia Hil NT66 Anderson, Dylan _________3

Helena High NT103 Holifield, Jorden _________4

Vestavia Hil NT147 Shaw, Walker _________5

Vestavia Hil NT114 Jones, JR _________6

Vestavia Hil NT127 Moore, McCall _________7

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Homewood HS NT157 Taylor, Corgan _________1

Spain Park NT75 Brock, Grayson _________2

Pelham NT166 Williams, Jaden _________3

Vestavia Hil NT154 Smith, Greer _________4

Thompson NT113 Johnson, Tyler _________5

Pelham NT132 Owens, Kacee _________6

Vestavia Hil NT141 Rainey, Mark _________7

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Hoover NT71 Battle, Jaidyn _________1

Mountain Bro NT156 Steiner, Sam _________2

Pelham NT140 Prince, Mykell _________3

Mountain Bro NT98 Griswold, Stewart _________4

Hoover NT130 Newton, Justice _________5

Homewood HS NT126 Mohmoud, Akram _________6

Homewood HS NT99 Hardin, Will _________7

Event  104   Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Bro 2:23.00256 Lichty, Anne _________1

Hoover 2:32.91240 Blanks, Joi _________2

Hoover 2:33.52257 Morris, Kira _________3

Mountain Bro 2:35.00201 Kent, Callie _________4

Hoover 2:40.00204 Ridgeway, Katie _________5

Mountain Bro 2:45.00202 Pelekis, Margaret _________6

Mountain Bro 2:48.00236 Averyt, Virginia _________7

Hoover 2:49.98243 Carter, Katheryn _________8

Vestavia Hil 2:50.00255 Hjelmeland, Angela _________9

Vestavia Hil 2:50.00252 Gannon, Anna Claire _________10

Mountain Bro 2:50.00248 Colgate, Lizzi _________11

Vestavia Hil 2:50.00262 Pearson, Catherine _________12

Vestavia Hil 2:50.00272 Wende, Kaitlyn _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Vestavia Hil 2:50.21261 Patton, Margaret _________1

Mountain Bro 2:51.32241 Bodnar, Isabella _________2

Mountain Bro 2:53.60245 Cobbs, Ivy _________3

Mountain Bro 2:55.00254 Hannon, Blayne _________4

Thompson 2:56.00264 Ragland, Soapie _________5

Spain Park 2:56.85199 Browder, Laney _________6

Mountain Bro 2:59.44237 Barlow, Kate _________7

Thompson 3:00.00268 Sharman, Nancy Kay _________8

Thompson 3:00.00246 Cofield, Josie _________9

Thompson 3:01.00270 Takemori, Dani _________10

Mountain Bro 3:02.90266 Searcy, Parker Kate _________11

Vestavia Hil 3:05.00253 Gannon, Elizabeth _________12

Vestavia Hil 3:06.05263 Precise, Abby _________13

Thompson 3:06.71269 Sherman, Kaitlyn _________14

Mountain Bro 3:09.54249 Comini, Olivia _________15

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Spain Park 3:12.37247 Coggin, Faith _________1

Mountain Bro 3:16.82207 Young, Stella _________2

Spain Park 3:16.95267 Serio, Madalyn _________3

Thompson 3:21.13239 Bishop, Carla _________4

Thompson NT238 Benz, Addison _________5

Helena High NT258 Morris, Madison _________6

Spain Park NT200 Finnocchiaro, Chloe _________7

Hoover NT250 Dillard, Claire _________8

Mountain Bro NT242 Byers, Lulu _________9

Helena High NT260 Naron, Scotlyn _________10

Mountain Bro NT244 Clark, Lauren _________11

Mountain Bro NT265 Sandner, Elizabeth _________12

Mountain Bro NT259 Mutert, Marlea _________13

Spain Park NT271 Toone, Analise _________14

Mountain Bro NT251 Estes, Alice _________15
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Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hoover 2:05.70306 Lamb, Zachary _________1

Vestavia Hil 2:07.00294 Francisco, Al Dean _________2

John Carroll 2:09.45308 Langley, Arthur _________3

Vestavia Hil 2:10.00274 Armstrong, Max _________4

Spain Park 2:10.00277 Bishop, Garrett _________5

Vestavia Hil 2:10.00324 Strand, Henry _________6

Spain Park 2:10.30209 Busby, Carter _________7

Hoover 2:11.65291 Elsea, Cole _________8

Hoover 2:13.67211 Cooper, Zachary _________9

Thompson 2:14.00302 Hurwitz, Roman _________10

Spain Park 2:14.06229 Prolsdorfer, Chris _________11

Vestavia Hil 2:15.00322 Spokes, Liam _________12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Spain Park 2:15.00281 Brownlee, JT _________1

Mountain Bro 2:15.42228 Phillips, Henry _________2

Mountain Bro 2:15.73327 Vaughan, Charles _________3

Vestavia Hil 2:17.00280 Bohorfush, Whit _________4

Thompson 2:17.90297 Griffeth, Donny _________5

Thompson 2:18.00279 Bobo, Walker _________6

Mountain Bro 2:18.00330 Webb, Austen _________7

Vestavia Hil 2:18.25304 King, Andrew _________8

Hoover 2:18.64335 Winter, Harrison _________9

Hoover 2:18.79314 Nelson, Jacob _________10

Mountain Bro 2:20.00220 Leedy, K J _________11

Vestavia Hil 2:20.00287 Crawford, Jack _________12

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Thompson 2:22.00318 Robinson, Doster _________1

Mountain Bro 2:23.14208 Barlow, Luke _________2

Mountain Bro 2:23.45225 Morano, Spence _________3

Thompson 2:25.00219 King, Ian _________4

Mountain Bro 2:25.00273 Allen, Creed _________5

Mountain Bro 2:25.55315 Pelekis, George _________6

Leeds 2:26.04218 Jones, mekhi _________7

Spain Park 2:26.43278 Bishop, Patrick _________8

Thompson 2:26.96311 Lopez, Elmer _________9

Thompson 2:27.00329 Vegter, Zachary _________10

Mountain Bro 2:28.31290 Debruge, Marc _________11

Mountain Bro 2:29.00310 Lloyd, Branum _________12

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro 2:30.00326 Trucks, Gann _________1

Mountain Bro 2:30.00293 Finch, Wells _________2

Thompson 2:30.00298 Gutierrez, Christopher _________3

Vestavia Hil 2:30.00316 Putman, Elijah _________4

Spain Park 2:31.86313 Moore, Zach _________5

Mountain Bro 2:32.76312 Miklic, Brooks _________6

Mountain Bro 2:32.79276 Avery, Jackson _________7

Thompson 2:33.23328 Vegter, Nicholas _________8

Spain Park 2:33.26331 Whetstone, Bates _________9

Mountain Bro 2:33.93288 Daley, Tommy _________10

Thompson 2:34.00285 Carter, Tate _________11

Mountain Bro 2:34.48319 Rouleau, Carson _________12

Thompson 2:34.58283 Burton, Thomas _________13

Thompson 2:35.00221 Long, Owen _________14

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Thompson 2:35.00332 White, Logan _________1

Thompson 2:36.00336 Zito, Nick _________2

Hoover 2:44.30299 Hernandez, Nick _________3

Thompson 2:45.00289 Datka, Ryan _________4

Spain Park 3:11.23275 Arriagada, Aiden _________5

Hoover NT320 Seewald, Aaron _________6

Spain Park NT292 Farrington, Robert _________7

Thompson NT222 McClain, Bradley _________8

Hoover NT296 Glugla, Vaughn _________9

Leeds NT309 Larson, Josiah _________10

Spain Park NT230 Prolsdorfer, Elliot _________11

Helena High NT286 Cook, Drew _________12

Spain Park NT284 Campbell, Hudson _________13

Spain Park NT305 Kizzire, Cage _________14

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Leeds NT317 Reed, Julian _________1

Mountain Bro NT473 Burgess, Brody _________2

Helena High NT334 Wilkins, Grant _________3

Spain Park NT333 Wiggins, Sam _________4

Spain Park NT307 Landers, Matthew _________5

Hoover NT321 Simmons, Brant _________6

Hoover NT303 Joseph, Chase _________7

Hoover NT323 Stephens, Tucker _________8

Hoover NT212 Davis, Teagan _________9

Helena High NT282 Burch, Braden _________10

Spain Park NT233 Sauder, Kayden _________11

Hoover NT301 Horne, Kemp _________12

Hoover NT295 Gilstrap, Julian _________13

Spain Park NT300 Higginbotham, Weston _________14

Mountain Bro NT325 Stringfellow, William _________15

Spain Park NT235 Vice, Wesley _________16

Event  108   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Thompson NT173 French, Natalie _________4

Thompson NT6 Baldwin, Gracie _________5
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Event  208   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Homewood HS NT109 Iyer, Vikram _________2

Hoover NT368 Page, Garrett _________3

Thompson NT366 Franklin, Bradley _________4

Vestavia Hil NT324 Strand, Henry _________5

Homewood HS NT87 Evans, Andrew _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hoover NT214 Halcomb, Chase _________2

Mountain Bro NT197 Young, Jackson _________3

Mountain Bro NT293 Finch, Wells _________4

Homewood HS NT157 Taylor, Corgan _________5

Mountain Bro NT367 Horn, Anderson _________6

Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NT50 Stewart, Samantha _________1

Thompson 31.74176 Scott, Cynthia _________2

Homewood HS 31.03171 Diallo, Ramatoulaye _________3

Mountain Bro 29.04177 Sink, Mary Carolyn _________4

Mountain Bro 30.48172 Fooshee, Ellie _________5

Homewood HS 31.43175 Pichardo-Njenga, Polly _________6

Mountain Bro 34.0928 Lewis, Cate _________7

Homewood HS NT49 Snow, Brooklyn _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Homewood HS NT55 Theos, Lauren _________1

Homewood HS NT60 Williams, Edison _________2

Vestavia Hil NT24 Johnson, Destinee _________3

Mountain Bro NT2 Andrews, Eva _________4

Thompson NT6 Baldwin, Gracie _________5

Thompson NT170 Bennett, Kaniya _________6

Homewood HS NT18 Hanson, Sofia _________7

Mountain Bro NT42 Parnell, Avery _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NT53 Suttles, Ella _________1

Thompson NT178 Williams, Markia _________2

Homewood HS NT14 Dixon, Michael-Anne _________3

Mountain Bro NT31 McCaulety, Lea _________4

Mountain Bro NT34 McMillan, Kate _________5

Spain Park NT23 Jackson, Loren _________6

Thompson NT57 Wamutitu, Anne _________7

Hoover NT46 Reeves, Shaniya _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Thompson NT52 Sturgill, Monica _________1

Homewood HS NT40 Paige, Karmen _________2

Thompson NT173 French, Natalie _________3

Mountain Bro NT48 Sherman, Emily _________4

Hoover NT62 Wilson, Alyssa _________5

Homewood HS NT1 Anderson, Alina _________6

Mountain Bro NT36 Murdock, Anabelle _________7

Thompson NT11 Clayton, Lauren _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Homewood HS NT61 Williams, Edriana _________1

Mountain Bro NT16 Freeman, Madeline _________2

Leeds NT174 Griffis, Jeanine _________3

Mountain Bro NT7 Baynes, Mary Carleton _________4

Mountain Bro NT8 Branyon, Kathrine Bibb _________5

Mountain Bro NT26 Kumar, Savanah _________6

Hoover NT12 Cockrell, Destiny _________7

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Leeds 24.9686 Douglas, Christian _________1

Vestavia Hil 24.6066 Anderson, Dylan _________2

Vestavia Hil 24.60145 Seitz, Charles _________3

Hoover 23.50144 Ruffin, Khaalid _________4

Thompson 24.22191 O'Rear, Conner _________5

Vestavia Hil 24.60118 Littlejohn, Troy _________6

Spain Park 24.7988 Farris, Zamir _________7

Mountain Bro 25.57180 Bass, Cole _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Mountain Bro 26.19197 Young, Jackson _________1

Spain Park 26.0482 Crenshaw, Jaydun _________2

Homewood HS 25.96150 Shorter, Jeremiah _________3

Spain Park 25.62163 Walls, Stopher _________4

Leeds 25.96194 Scott, KJ _________5

Spain Park 26.00142 Rios-Ortiz, Angel _________6

Homewood HS 26.15152 Sims, Connor _________7

Homewood HS 26.47151 Sims, Bryce _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Thompson 27.99159 Thompson, Matthew _________1

Homewood HS 27.56155 Sokell, Michael _________2

Spain Park 26.8291 Ford, Larry _________3

Thompson 26.66181 Bobo, DeMonte _________4

Spain Park 26.7874 Bibbins, Jaylen _________5

Helena High 27.21195 Shamburger, Devin _________6

Homewood HS 27.59160 Viator, Jake _________7

John Carroll 28.60184 Hill, Tre _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Mountain Bro NT196 Sproule, Robert _________1

Homewood HS NT161 Vlachos, Cole _________2

Helena High NT103 Holifield, Jorden _________3

Homewood HS NT95 Galloway, Cohen _________4

Mountain Bro NT188 Knott, Miller _________5

Homewood HS NT157 Taylor, Corgan _________6

Homewood HS NT94 Gaines, Jamaal _________7

Mountain Bro NT156 Steiner, Sam _________8
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Section   5 of  10   Finals...(Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Homewood HS NT87 Evans, Andrew _________1

Homewood HS NT92 Fortson, Camron _________2

Spain Park NT153 Smith, Alex _________3

Helena High NT190 Moore, Trey _________4

Homewood HS NT109 Iyer, Vikram _________5

Homewood HS NT112 Johnson, Maurice _________6

Vestavia Hil NT121 Marshall, Brenden _________7

Thompson NT113 Johnson, Tyler _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Hoover NT186 Jeter, Jordan _________1

Thompson NT183 Gray, Tyler _________2

Hoover NT130 Newton, Justice _________3

Hoover NT83 Crowder, Charles _________4

Vestavia Hil NT185 Irby, Harrison _________5

Homewood HS NT77 Camara, Muhammad _________6

Hoover NT139 Price, Ian _________7

Mountain Bro NT137 Popescu, Felix _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Homewood HS NT126 Mohmoud, Akram _________1

Mountain Bro NT136 Petrey, Coleman _________2

Hoover NT135 Pate, Collin _________3

Vestavia Hil NT134 Pate, Ashton _________4

Mountain Bro NT98 Griswold, Stewart _________5

Homewood HS NT192 Patterson, Jermald _________6

Hoover NT182 Bryant, Javi _________7

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Mountain Bro NT105 Holt, Ward _________1

Mountain Bro NT138 Popescu, Luca _________2

Mountain Bro NT149 Short, Jackson _________3

Mountain Bro NT69 Baltz, Max _________4

Homewood HS NT129 Myers, Nicholas _________5

Hoover NT164 Ware, Logan _________6

Spain Park NT104 Holston, Robert _________7

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Homewood HS NT85 Delk, Holden _________1

Hoover NT193 Royster, Monty _________2

Thompson NT189 Maddox, Marty _________3

Hoover NT179 Allen, Shelvyn _________4

Homewood HS NT115 Kiwoi, Jordan _________5

Spain Park NT75 Brock, Grayson _________6

Thompson NT187 Jones, Cameron _________7

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Spain Park NT72 Bayne, Aiden _________1

Mountain Bro NT90 Forbus, Camp _________2

Helena High NT128 Morris, Troy _________3

Helena High NT106 Hughes, Kellen _________4

Homewood HS NT99 Hardin, Will _________5

Homewood HS NT158 Taylor, Julian _________6

Homewood HS NT65 Allen, Elliott _________7


